
#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Bell Creek (A) A

2 Eastside (A) A

3 University (OC) (A) A

4 Wildwood (A) A

5 University (OC) (B) B

6 Master's Academy (Oviedo) (A) A

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Lake Weir (A) A

2 East Ridge (A) A

3 Eastside (A) A

4 Bell Creek (A) A

5 Master's Academy (Oviedo) (A) A

6 University (OC) (A) A

7 Wildwood (A) A

8 University (OC) (B) B

9 Eastside (B) B

10 Wildwood (B) B

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 4

1 104 RAMOS, Nylea Lake Weir

2 698 HERNANDEZ, Anyelica University (OC)

3 900 FYOCK, Ashley Master's Academy (Ovi

4 129 WILKERSON, Keiera Lake Weir

Section 2 of 4

1 902 ROZANKOVA, Zofie Master's Academy (Ovi

2 498 LIVINGSTON, Arielle Eastside

3 600 BRACCO, Morgan First Academy (Leesbur

4 996 LAWRENCE, Jalia Seminole (Sanford)

5 983 VISVALINGAM, Alesso Seminole (Sanford)

Section 3 of 4

1 867 MARTINEZ, Jacquelyn Master's Academy (Ovi

2 975 MOODIE, Mikayla Seminole (Sanford)

3 560 WEBER, Emilie First Academy (Leesbur

4 688 MARTIN, Briahna University (OC)

5 678 FLAVERNEY, Jerianna University (OC)

Section 4 of 4

1 745 STAHLMAN, Kiley University (OC)

2 552 WILLIAMS, Yasmyne Eastside

3 1157 PARKS, Angel Bell Creek

4 979 HILLERY, Keyara Seminole (Sanford)

5 334 WASHINGTON, Taylor Matanzas

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 4

1 92 PEAKE, Hunter Lake Weir

2 139 KENNEDY, Tristan Lake Weir

3 726 ROSAMILIA, Payton University (OC)

4 964 ROJAS, Elijah Seminole (Sanford)

5 88 RAMSDELL, Dylan Lake Weir

Section 2 of 4

1 674 BYRD, Lavant University (OC)

2 657 CRUZ, Jose University (OC)

3 935 DAVIDSON, Nathan Seminole (Sanford)

4 307 LEGARDYE, Dandrick Matanzas

Section 3 of 4

1 413 LANE, Chandler Matanzas

2 531 MAVIN, Brenden Eastside

3 966 PURYEAR, Aaron Seminole (Sanford)

4 401 DUNN, brenden Matanzas

5 665 KANYA, Arnong University (OC)

Section 4 of 4

1 1001 DAVIS, David Seminole (Sanford)

2 829 DAMIEN, Michel East Ridge

3 852 DEMITRI, Michel East Ridge

4 781 THEOPHILE, Justin East Ridge

5 409 SOUVERAIN, Mishael Matanzas

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 7

1 855 NUMAN, Yamina East Ridge

2 606 MORRIS, Samoya First Academy (Leesbur

3 90 MOORE, Zaniya Lake Weir

4 806 SAINT-LOT, Karlie East Ridge

5 203 TORRES, Solerys South Lake

Section 2 of 7

1 470 WILLIAMS, Casey Wildwood

2 274 PRUDENT, Castina South Lake

3 772 BACOSA, Jopie East Ridge

4 600 BRACCO, Morgan First Academy (Leesbur

5 755 GLOVER, Emani East Ridge

Section 3 of 7

1 117 POPER, Mia Lake Weir

2 108 RAYMOND, Sabine Lake Weir

3 859 MONTES, Mikaila Master's Academy (Ovi

4 1138 LUBIN, Judy Bell Creek

5 885 SLOCKETT, Brecken Master's Academy (Ovi

6 617 WALKER, Kali First Academy (Leesbur

Section 4 of 7

1 377 TOUSSAINT, Madreeka Matanzas
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

2 711 JONES, Marlo University (OC)

3 512 SPEIGHTS, Niyana Eastside

4 693 HERNANDEZ, Sophie University (OC)

5 145 JONES, Shayla South Lake

6 884 BOKTOR, Stephanie Master's Academy (Ovi

Section 5 of 7

1 543 RELLEVENT, Queen Eastside

2 704 COOK, Kimberly University (OC)

3 907 WILSON, Alexa Master's Academy (Ovi

4 544 BRYANT, Ja'Aliyah Eastside

5 612 ISEMINGER, Ella First Academy (Leesbur

6 480 JACKSON, Ranyla Wildwood

Section 6 of 7

1 745 STAHLMAN, Kiley University (OC)

2 988 ALLEN, Sidney Seminole (Sanford)

3 101 GATES, Miyah Lake Weir

4 363 ENGBLOM, Elektra Matanzas

5 955 WASHINGTON, Jaylin Seminole (Sanford)

6 548 BROWN, Paris Eastside

Section 7 of 7

1 1002 FYE, Zaniyah Seminole (Sanford)

2 308 WALKER, Tinaya Matanzas

3 191 THOMPSON, Cassie South Lake

4 476 WILSON, Amil Wildwood

5 435 CATLIN, Ja Dashia Matanzas

6 987 SOREMI, Oludoyin Seminole (Sanford)

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 7

1 284 KEPFER, John South Lake

2 570 JACKSON, Nick First Academy (Leesbur

3 924 FISH, Brady Master's Academy (Ovi

4 459 CLEMENTS, Cashe Wildwood

5 442 COLEBROOKS, Jeremi Wildwood

Section 2 of 7

1 869 CAMPBELL, Jordan Master's Academy (Ovi

2 595 CAGUA, A.J. First Academy (Leesbur

3 115 SMITH, Jerald Lake Weir

4 574 PARRISH, Beau First Academy (Leesbur

5 965 THOMAS, Rory Seminole (Sanford)

Section 3 of 7

1 764 BALCHARAN, Pradeep East Ridge

2 254 CARGILL, Joshua South Lake

3 706 BUTLER, Deon University (OC)

4 886 DUNCAN, Connor Master's Academy (Ovi

5 201 ALEXANDER, Terrel South Lake

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

6 257 KOTULAK, Nicholas South Lake

Section 4 of 7

1 550 ANDERSON, Ethan Eastside

2 100 DESULME, Daniel Lake Weir

3 132 DONALY, JaQuan Lake Weir

4 532 WILLIAMS, Michael Eastside

5 738 CLARK, Jamaal University (OC)

6 304 BAPTISTA, Jerard Matanzas

Section 5 of 7

1 434 GAINES, Sho'Marion Matanzas

2 761 FOGEL, Max East Ridge

3 795 AZCANO, TYler East Ridge

4 514 WALKER, Ernest Eastside

5 953 LOVE, Xzavier Seminole (Sanford)

6 444 GOINS, Johnny Wildwood

Section 6 of 7

1 709 THOMAS, Noble University (OC)

2 985 TAYLOR, Marseille Seminole (Sanford)

3 873 MITCHELL, Brady Master's Academy (Ovi

4 723 CRICHTON, Calrico University (OC)

5 349 EVANS, Dakwon Matanzas

6 497 WILLIAMS, Jamo Eastside

Section 7 of 7

1 389 CUNDIFF, Noah Matanzas

2 483 SMITH, Omari Wildwood

3 946 TURNER, Amari Seminole (Sanford)

4 652 SEDAROS, Zak Viera

5 118 HENRY, Zadeen Lake Weir

6 780 FARRELL, Collin East Ridge

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 662 THEODORE, Hailey University (OC)

2 502 WHITE, Sofi Eastside

3 879 REGISTER, Samantha Master's Academy (Ovi

4 733 WITSCHEY, Shelby University (OC)

5 933 CRUZ, Natalie Seminole (Sanford)

6 868 PADDOCK, Alli Master's Academy (Ovi

7 914 BATARSEH, Sarah Master's Academy (Ovi

8 591 BIRDSALL, Jadan First Academy (Leesbur

9 161 CARROLL, Carley South Lake

10 791 FABER, Brittni East Ridge

11 431 FLANNERY, Paige Matanzas

12 134 GONZALEZ-MURPHY, Lake Weir

13 1007 KANNAN, Deepika Seminole (Sanford)

14 967 KORTMAN, Ava Seminole (Sanford)
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#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

15 391 OVERTON, Audrey Matanzas

16 324 RODRIQUEZ, Nina Matanzas

Section 2 of 2

1 1176 OROBELLO, Olivia Bell Creek

2 912 WYANT, Ava Master's Academy (Ovi

3 841 HILL, Mackenzie East Ridge

4 181 STANSFIELD, Lyvia South Lake

5 1152 TINE, Alexia Bell Creek

6 1149 CHAMBLESS, Reagan Bell Creek

7 338 MARSHALL, Lauren Matanzas

8 1085 TAYLOR, Rhema Vanguard (Ocala)

9 679 SHOLAR, Caroline University (OC)

10 545 LI, Patricia Eastside

11 539 WOLPERT, Natalie Eastside

12 714 LITWINIEC, Olivia University (OC)

13 563 SERFASS, Hannah First Academy (Leesbur

14 949 HALL, Kayla Seminole (Sanford)

15 450 DEBEAUX, Stephanie Wildwood

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 959 BAILEY, Tai Seminole (Sanford)

2 38 SAUNDERS, Matthew West Port

3 27 CASTANEDA, Luis West Port

4 977 PLANT, Alexander Seminole (Sanford)

5 604 SERFASS, David First Academy (Leesbur

6 397 HATTEN, Andrew Matanzas

7 131 TAYLOR, Jamal Lake Weir

8 990 KANDALA, Nikilkumar Seminole (Sanford)

9 906 FERNANDEZ, Michael Master's Academy (Ovi

10 968 PATHAK, Om Seminole (Sanford)

11 565 GINESTRA, Blake First Academy (Leesbur

12 97 ROSA, Jon Lake Weir

13 872 CHEGWIN, Micah Master's Academy (Ovi

14 1175 DIMUZIO, Anthony Bell Creek

15 546 JOSEPH, Benjamin Eastside

16 137 BAAZQUEZ-ORENGO, Lake Weir

17 460 RYAN, Ondre Wildwood

18 1140 SPAIN, Jack Bell Creek

19 465 STRICKLAND, Emory Wildwood

20 1137 WROBLEWSKI, Paul Bell Creek

Section 2 of 2

1 508 MILLER, Emerson Eastside

2 188 KRUG, Cooper South Lake

3 814 MELENDEZ, Caleb East Ridge

4 731 EGGERT, Royce University (OC)

#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

5 215 AGUILAR, Santos South Lake

6 537 GROSZ, Aiden Eastside

7 904 MERLY, Zach Master's Academy (Ovi

8 735 JOHNSON, Corey University (OC)

9 875 DAHER, Michael Master's Academy (Ovi

10 379 SPOONER, Zach Matanzas

11 799 CARROLL, Connor East Ridge

12 343 DONOSO, Jeremiah Matanzas

13 454 KEENE, James Wildwood

14 403 SEPE, Joshua Matanzas

15 1158 MARCELIN, Jailen Bell Creek

16 737 PENNA, Chase University (OC)

17 529 MCDANIEL, Gus Eastside

18 813 ROSSER, Robert East Ridge

19 741 FASKING, David University (OC)

20 186 HOVIUS, Joel South Lake

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 3

2 Master's Academy (Oviedo) (B) B

3 South Lake (A) A

4 Lake Weir (A) A

5 East Ridge (B) B

6 Eastside (B) B

Section 2 of 3

1 University (OC) (B) B

2 Bell Creek (A) A

3 Matanzas (A) A

4 Master's Academy (Oviedo) (A) A

5 First Academy (Leesburg) (A) A

Section 3 of 3

1 Lake Weir (B) B

2 Wildwood (A) A

3 East Ridge (A) A

4 Eastside (A) A

5 Seminole (Sanford) (A) A

6 University (OC) (A) A

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Eastside (B) B

2 Lake Weir (A) A

3 East Ridge (A) A

4 Master's Academy (Oviedo) (B) B

Section 2 of 3

2 University (OC) (A) A
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#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

3 University (OC) (B) B

4 Wildwood (B) B

5 First Academy (Leesburg) (A) A

Section 3 of 3

2 Master's Academy (Oviedo) (A) A

3 Seminole (Sanford) (A) A

4 Wildwood (A) A

5 Eastside (A) A

6 Matanzas (A) A

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 7

1 1145 PEREZ, Kiah Bell Creek

2 662 THEODORE, Hailey University (OC)

3 533 PETERS, Kavina Eastside

4 102 ISOM, Harmony Lake Weir

5 891 BOWLES, Amelia Master's Academy (Ovi

Section 2 of 7

1 981 LUCDOR, Zaniya Seminole (Sanford)

2 126 CARMELLA, Keara Lake Weir

3 252 ALLEN, Jaelyn South Lake

4 885 SLOCKETT, Brecken Master's Academy (Ovi

5 518 LIDDIE, Alaycia Eastside

Section 3 of 7

1 675 VARGAS, Jazmine University (OC)

2 283 COWARD, Nesiah South Lake

3 440 MCGEE, Nataya Wildwood

4 823 MALDONADO, Lina East Ridge

5 446 BROWN, Shakira Wildwood

Section 4 of 7

1 956 BLACK, Johanna Seminole (Sanford)

2 859 MONTES, Mikaila Master's Academy (Ovi

3 590 MATA, Janet First Academy (Leesbur

4 538 JAMES, Ayrnn Eastside

5 105 MCCAULEY, Briana Lake Weir

Section 5 of 7

1 772 BACOSA, Jopie East Ridge

2 699 KELLY, Grace University (OC)

3 701 GRIFFIN, Marissa University (OC)

4 1174 WATTS, Kayleigh Bell Creek

5 973 HARDY, Saunti Seminole (Sanford)

Section 6 of 7

1 138 DOEBERL, Hailey Lake Weir

2 858 FARRELL, Caitlan East Ridge

3 585 BELIVEAU, Molly First Academy (Leesbur

4 418 ALLEN, Zaria Matanzas

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

5 342 HOWARD, Sierra Matanzas

6 405 HULSEY, Cheyenne Matanzas

Section 7 of 7

1 265 WILLIAMS, Journey South Lake

2 547 HILL-MILES, Taylor Eastside

3 435 CATLIN, Ja Dashia Matanzas

4 1179 BUTLER, Bella Bell Creek

5 929 NOCK, Amirah Seminole (Sanford)

6 818 VARGAS, Madelyn East Ridge

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 7

1 1189 CORREA, Sebastian Bell Creek

2 604 SERFASS, David First Academy (Leesbur

3 808 KADEN, Rhoden East Ridge

4 142 PERKINS, Zachary South Lake

5 895 CONKLING, Blake Master's Academy (Ovi

Section 2 of 7

1 198 RICHARDSON, Talon South Lake

2 540 AMIR, Etemadi Eastside

3 786 ADJAI-PIASSARE, Geo East Ridge

4 103 LYNUM, Jalen Lake Weir

5 1190 ANDERSON, Zade Bell Creek

Section 3 of 7

1 569 MASTERJOHN, Mark First Academy (Leesbur

2 780 FARRELL, Collin East Ridge

3 580 SAEZ, Jared First Academy (Leesbur

4 549 WATERS, Noel Eastside

5 1137 WROBLEWSKI, Paul Bell Creek

6 1140 SPAIN, Jack Bell Creek

Section 4 of 7

1 471 MCCLEAN, James Wildwood

2 94 ETIENE, Javaris Lake Weir

3 482 POWELL, Jahill Wildwood

4 284 KEPFER, John South Lake

5 522 JOHNSON, Maurice Eastside

6 509 FRAZIER, Kyan Eastside

Section 5 of 7

1 659 MATZINGER, Ethan University (OC)

2 415 HEADLEY, Demetrius Matanzas

3 401 DUNN, brenden Matanzas

4 136 BAILEY, Jamel Lake Weir

5 453 JACKSON, Sharef Wildwood

6 131 TAYLOR, Jamal Lake Weir

Section 6 of 7

1 684 SCHULZ, Andreas University (OC)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

2 661 BRACAMONTE, Sebast University (OC)

3 302 FRIENDLY, Jayce Matanzas

4 930 INGRAM, Tyreese Seminole (Sanford)

5 954 STEPHENS, Justin Seminole (Sanford)

6 340 MILLER, Ryan Matanzas

Section 7 of 7

1 971 KELLY, Chasen Seminole (Sanford)

2 748 CRICHTON, Calvino University (OC)

3 1095 TRAVIESO, Jordan Vanguard (Ocala)

4 838 LEVARITY, Shalamar East Ridge

5 261 HODGE, Lee South Lake

6 941 MCKENZIE, Kalven Seminole (Sanford)

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 4

1 950 PIERCE, Gabriela Seminole (Sanford)

2 138 DOEBERL, Hailey Lake Weir

3 962 JONES, Natasha Seminole (Sanford)

4 685 PEÃ±A, Isabella University (OC)

5 902 ROZANKOVA, Zofie Master's Academy (Ovi

Section 2 of 4

1 900 FYOCK, Ashley Master's Academy (Ovi

2 575 BELIVEAU, Emma First Academy (Leesbur

3 983 VISVALINGAM, Alesso Seminole (Sanford)

4 134 GONZALEZ-MURPHY, Lake Weir

5 145 JONES, Shayla South Lake

Section 3 of 4

1 498 LIVINGSTON, Arielle Eastside

2 734 BOCKER, Brianna University (OC)

3 129 WILKERSON, Keiera Lake Weir

4 867 MARTINEZ, Jacquelyn Master's Academy (Ovi

5 552 WILLIAMS, Yasmyne Eastside

6 1150 YOUNG, Eliza Bell Creek

Section 4 of 4

1 104 RAMOS, Nylea Lake Weir

2 688 MARTIN, Briahna University (OC)

3 1157 PARKS, Angel Bell Creek

4 334 WASHINGTON, Taylor Matanzas

5 1141 WERNER, Kate Bell Creek

6 174 WICKHAM, Hannah South Lake

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 4

1 1172 SPAIN, Ben Bell Creek

2 88 RAMSDELL, Dylan Lake Weir

3 964 ROJAS, Elijah Seminole (Sanford)

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

4 980 WALLS, Julius Seminole (Sanford)

5 92 PEAKE, Hunter Lake Weir

Section 2 of 4

1 1001 DAVIS, David Seminole (Sanford)

2 307 LEGARDYE, Dandrick Matanzas

3 372 WIGGINS, Scott Matanzas

4 139 KENNEDY, Tristan Lake Weir

5 726 ROSAMILIA, Payton University (OC)

Section 3 of 4

1 531 MAVIN, Brenden Eastside

2 966 PURYEAR, Aaron Seminole (Sanford)

3 674 BYRD, Lavant University (OC)

4 109 DUDLEY, Amarion Lake Weir

5 657 CRUZ, Jose University (OC)

6 413 LANE, Chandler Matanzas

Section 4 of 4

1 829 DAMIEN, Michel East Ridge

2 781 THEOPHILE, Justin East Ridge

3 865 LEAK, Yusef Master's Academy (Ovi

4 852 DEMITRI, Michel East Ridge

5 409 SOUVERAIN, Mishael Matanzas

6 656 HERNANDEZ, Aaron University (OC)

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 910 MESSEMER, Sarah Master's Academy (Ovi

2 396 TAVARES, Carina Matanzas

3 889 MERLY, Jessica Master's Academy (Ovi

4 114 ROSARIO, Cassidy Lake Weir

5 582 BIRDSALL, Madison First Academy (Leesbur

6 548 BROWN, Paris Eastside

7 161 CARROLL, Carley South Lake

8 138 DOEBERL, Hailey Lake Weir

9 134 GONZALEZ-MURPHY, Lake Weir

10 817 KRANIG, Abbie East Ridge

11 105 MCCAULEY, Briana Lake Weir

12 175 PERAZA, Darleen South Lake

13 686 PICKENS, Lillie University (OC)

14 502 WHITE, Sofi Eastside

Section 2 of 2

1 1179 BUTLER, Bella Bell Creek

2 1176 OROBELLO, Olivia Bell Creek

3 1152 TINE, Alexia Bell Creek

4 1174 WATTS, Kayleigh Bell Creek

5 679 SHOLAR, Caroline University (OC)

6 591 BIRDSALL, Jadan First Academy (Leesbur
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

7 394 WODCHIS, Sophya Matanzas

8 547 HILL-MILES, Taylor Eastside

9 714 LITWINIEC, Olivia University (OC)

10 949 HALL, Kayla Seminole (Sanford)

11 456 GOINS, Jalaya Wildwood

12 450 DEBEAUX, Stephanie Wildwood

13 338 MARSHALL, Lauren Matanzas

14 294 RODRIGUEZ, Elizabeth Matanzas

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 741 FASKING, David University (OC)

2 500 THOMAS, Adam Eastside

3 38 SAUNDERS, Matthew West Port

4 131 TAYLOR, Jamal Lake Weir

5 469 VARGAS, Francisco Wildwood

6 535 RAJDERKAR, kartikeya Eastside

7 670 DELGADO MELENDEZ University (OC)

8 896 MROWCZYNSKI, Loga Master's Academy (Ovi

9 136 BAILEY, Jamel Lake Weir

10 764 BALCHARAN, Pradeep East Ridge

11 263 BEIER, Thomas South Lake

12 448 CARVAJAL, Jose Wildwood

13 155 KRUG, Jacob South Lake

14 986 MCVAY, Antionio Seminole (Sanford)

15 892 NEWMAN, Andrew Master's Academy (Ovi

16 97 ROSA, Jon Lake Weir

17 1182 ZICKAFOOSE, Israel Bell Creek

Section 2 of 2

1 1095 TRAVIESO, Jordan Vanguard (Ocala)

2 860 GILLIS, Josh Master's Academy (Ovi

3 537 GROSZ, Aiden Eastside

4 198 RICHARDSON, Talon South Lake

5 810 LUGO RAMOS, Hansel East Ridge

6 920 WOODBINE, Jonah Master's Academy (Ovi

7 404 SMITH, Hunter Matanzas

8 215 AGUILAR, Santos South Lake

9 1143 WHEELER, Elijah Bell Creek

10 1171 SCOTT, Luke Bell Creek

11 1153 MACNICHOL, Matthew Bell Creek

12 466 STRICKLAND, Jessie Wildwood

13 735 JOHNSON, Corey University (OC)

14 744 SINTSCHA, Tyler University (OC)

15 959 BAILEY, Tai Seminole (Sanford)

16 1004 CARROLL, Joseph Seminole (Sanford)

17 343 DONOSO, Jeremiah Matanzas

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

18 382 DROST, Ethan Matanzas

19 969 SANDERS, Christian Seminole (Sanford)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 6

1 819 WILLIAMS, Alivia East Ridge

2 274 PRUDENT, Castina South Lake

3 90 MOORE, Zaniya Lake Weir

4 128 RAYMOND, Rose Lake Weir

5 229 DILLARD, Skittlez South Lake

6 102 ISOM, Harmony Lake Weir

Section 2 of 6

1 191 THOMPSON, Cassie South Lake

2 557 BIRDSALL, Maelynn First Academy (Leesbur

3 575 BELIVEAU, Emma First Academy (Leesbur

4 447 EDWARDS, Shakeria Wildwood

5 862 BASS, Bri Master's Academy (Ovi

6 203 TORRES, Solerys South Lake

Section 3 of 6

1 512 SPEIGHTS, Niyana Eastside

2 711 JONES, Marlo University (OC)

3 663 MANFREDI, Christina University (OC)

4 543 RELLEVENT, Queen Eastside

5 693 HERNANDEZ, Sophie University (OC)

6 707 DIAZ , Nayla University (OC)

Section 4 of 6

1 355 NUNES, Alondra Matanzas

2 881 WILSON, Ryleigh Master's Academy (Ovi

3 441 CORBIN, Ja'Kyra Wildwood

4 544 BRYANT, Ja'Aliyah Eastside

5 407 KAUFMAUN, Christina Matanzas

6 480 JACKSON, Ranyla Wildwood

Section 5 of 6

1 907 WILSON, Alexa Master's Academy (Ovi

2 936 SOREMI, Oluwadara Seminole (Sanford)

3 406 FELTON, Maya Matanzas

4 308 WALKER, Tinaya Matanzas

5 476 WILSON, Amil Wildwood

6 101 GATES, Miyah Lake Weir

Section 6 of 6

1 955 WASHINGTON, Jaylin Seminole (Sanford)

2 987 SOREMI, Oludoyin Seminole (Sanford)

3 804 PATRICE, Shenya East Ridge

4 844 WAITE, Andria East Ridge

5 495 RUSHING, Malaysia Eastside

6 929 NOCK, Amirah Seminole (Sanford)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 7

1 103 LYNUM, Jalen Lake Weir

2 1172 SPAIN, Ben Bell Creek

3 459 CLEMENTS, Cashe Wildwood

4 894 WILBANKS, Tanner Master's Academy (Ovi

5 570 JACKSON, Nick First Academy (Leesbur

Section 2 of 7

1 915 GREER, Austin Master's Academy (Ovi

2 150 WEATHERSBY, Chontr South Lake

3 574 PARRISH, Beau First Academy (Leesbur

4 442 COLEBROOKS, Jeremi Wildwood

5 526 WANG, Joshua Eastside

Section 3 of 7

1 121 CRAWFOED, Terry Lake Weir

2 443 KEILER, Tyrese Wildwood

3 201 ALEXANDER, Terrel South Lake

4 616 HOLLOWELL, Chase First Academy (Leesbur

5 1170 MALCOLM, Kevin Bell Creek

Section 4 of 7

1 874 BAWTINHIMER, Mason Master's Academy (Ovi

2 519 MANN, Jayden Eastside

3 254 CARGILL, Joshua South Lake

4 514 WALKER, Ernest Eastside

5 257 KOTULAK, Nicholas South Lake

Section 5 of 7

1 683 BROWN, Justin University (OC)

2 702 SWEENEY, Andrew University (OC)

3 367 LOUIS-CHARLES, Aly Matanzas

4 94 ETIENE, Javaris Lake Weir

5 532 WILLIAMS, Michael Eastside

6 696 FRANCO, Jaeden University (OC)

Section 6 of 7

1 995 GIVENS, Nazir Seminole (Sanford)

2 953 LOVE, Xzavier Seminole (Sanford)

3 985 TAYLOR, Marseille Seminole (Sanford)

4 118 HENRY, Zadeen Lake Weir

5 434 GAINES, Sho'Marion Matanzas

6 723 CRICHTON, Calrico University (OC)

Section 7 of 7

1 349 EVANS, Dakwon Matanzas

2 389 CUNDIFF, Noah Matanzas

3 652 SEDAROS, Zak Viera

4 946 TURNER, Amari Seminole (Sanford)

5 758 LAURENZANO, Lorenz East Ridge

6 873 MITCHELL, Brady Master's Academy (Ovi

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 1176 OROBELLO, Olivia Bell Creek

2 1152 TINE, Alexia Bell Creek

3 181 STANSFIELD, Lyvia South Lake

4 1149 CHAMBLESS, Reagan Bell Creek

5 675 VARGAS, Jazmine University (OC)

6 539 WOLPERT, Natalie Eastside

7 1174 WATTS, Kayleigh Bell Creek

8 322 GREEN, Jessica Sarah Matanzas

9 545 LI, Patricia Eastside

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

1 299 DALY, Fionn Matanzas

2 397 HATTEN, Andrew Matanzas

3 131 TAYLOR, Jamal Lake Weir

4 27 CASTANEDA, Luis West Port

5 712 ALVAREZ, Armando University (OC)

6 1190 ANDERSON, Zade Bell Creek

7 137 BAAZQUEZ-ORENGO, Lake Weir

8 546 JOSEPH, Benjamin Eastside

9 903 KAHLI, Alexander Master's Academy (Ovi

10 1158 MARCELIN, Jailen Bell Creek

11 908 O'CONNOR, Andrew Master's Academy (Ovi

12 535 RAJDERKAR, kartikeya Eastside

13 97 ROSA, Jon Lake Weir

14 813 ROSSER, Robert East Ridge

15 500 THOMAS, Adam Eastside

Section 2 of 2

1 188 KRUG, Cooper South Lake

2 508 MILLER, Emerson Eastside

3 799 CARROLL, Connor East Ridge

4 747 BRADLEY, Benjamin University (OC)

5 691 ELKIND, Caleb University (OC)

6 1189 CORREA, Sebastian Bell Creek

7 379 SPOONER, Zach Matanzas

8 913 URICHKO, Ethan Master's Academy (Ovi

9 186 HOVIUS, Joel South Lake

10 875 DAHER, Michael Master's Academy (Ovi

11 378 HYATT, Nickolas Matanzas

12 467 MORGAN, Bahmani Wildwood

13 604 SERFASS, David First Academy (Leesbur

14 724 ROMERO, Daniel University (OC)
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#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Lake Weir (A) A

2 Master's Academy (Oviedo) (A) A

3 Wildwood (A) A

4 Lake Weir (B) B

Section 2 of 3

1 East Ridge (B) B

2 Matanzas (B) B

3 Eastside (A) A

4 South Lake (A) A

5 Wildwood (B) B

Section 3 of 3

1 University (OC) (A) A

2 Bell Creek (A) A

3 East Ridge (A) A

4 Matanzas (A) A

5 First Academy (Leesburg) (A) A

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Matanzas (B) B

2 Bell Creek (A) A

3 University (OC) (B) B

4 East Ridge (B) B

5 Master's Academy (Oviedo) (B) B

Section 2 of 3

2 Eastside (B) B

3 Eastside (A) A

4 University (OC) (A) A

5 Matanzas (A) A

6 Wildwood (B) B

Section 3 of 3

1 Lake Weir (A) A

2 Wildwood (A) A

3 East Ridge (A) A

4 South Lake (A) A

5 Seminole (Sanford) (A) A

6 Master's Academy (Oviedo) (A) A

#34 Women's Javelin
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 122 THOMPSON, Diamond Lake Weir

2 698 HERNANDEZ, Anyelica University (OC)

3 113 MCNEALY, Jasuna Lake Weir

4 99 THOMAS, Leilani Lake Weir

5 557 BIRDSALL, Maelynn First Academy (Leesbur

#34 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

6 203 TORRES, Solerys South Lake

7 560 WEBER, Emilie First Academy (Leesbur

8 265 WILLIAMS, Journey South Lake

Flight 2 of 2

1 120 ANDREWS, Alexandria Lake Weir

2 575 BELIVEAU, Emma First Academy (Leesbur

3 715 FIRST, Haley University (OC)

4 1166 AMMANN, Michelle Bell Creek

5 1177 GINES, Malin Bell Creek

6 742 MERK, Vivienne University (OC)

7 680 NORTHEY, Morgan University (OC)

8 445 WINTERS, Melinda Wildwood

9 477 STRICKLAND, Emma Wildwood

#32 Women's Discus
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 680 NORTHEY, Morgan University (OC)

2 1138 LUBIN, Judy Bell Creek

3 120 ANDREWS, Alexandria Lake Weir

4 95 GINEBRA, Madaline Lake Weir

5 664 TREMBLAY, Madison University (OC)

6 541 WIMBERLY, Dariahsa Eastside

7 868 PADDOCK, Alli Master's Academy (Ovi

8 122 THOMPSON, Diamond Lake Weir

9 914 BATARSEH, Sarah Master's Academy (Ovi

10 98 JONES, Shaniya Lake Weir

Flight 2 of 2

1 715 FIRST, Haley University (OC)

2 1166 AMMANN, Michelle Bell Creek

3 1177 GINES, Malin Bell Creek

4 515 STOVER, Jonia Eastside

5 884 BOKTOR, Stephanie Master's Academy (Ovi

6 8 COKER, Mikakla West Port

7 445 WINTERS, Melinda Wildwood

8 70 FLOYD, Debrielle West Port

9 555 JOHNSON, Miel Eastside

10 957 WATSON PEREZ, Irma Seminole (Sanford)

#30 Women's Shot Put
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 1138 LUBIN, Judy Bell Creek

2 113 MCNEALY, Jasuna Lake Weir

3 541 WIMBERLY, Dariahsa Eastside

4 122 THOMPSON, Diamond Lake Weir

5 229 DILLARD, Skittlez South Lake

6 99 THOMAS, Leilani Lake Weir
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#30 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

7 718 RONDON, Zuri University (OC)

8 868 PADDOCK, Alli Master's Academy (Ovi

9 664 TREMBLAY, Madison University (OC)

10 914 BATARSEH, Sarah Master's Academy (Ovi

11 98 JONES, Shaniya Lake Weir

Flight 2 of 2

1 1166 AMMANN, Michelle Bell Creek

2 688 MARTIN, Briahna University (OC)

3 515 STOVER, Jonia Eastside

4 715 FIRST, Haley University (OC)

5 1177 GINES, Malin Bell Creek

6 265 WILLIAMS, Journey South Lake

7 70 FLOYD, Debrielle West Port

8 884 BOKTOR, Stephanie Master's Academy (Ovi

9 8 COKER, Mikakla West Port

10 555 JOHNSON, Miel Eastside

11 785 UDOM, Jessica East Ridge

12 957 WATSON PEREZ, Irma Seminole (Sanford)

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 685 PEÃ±A, Isabella University (OC)

2 474 BROWN, Kendall Wildwood

3 129 WILKERSON, Keiera Lake Weir

4 785 UDOM, Jessica East Ridge

5 687 RIVERA, Aracely University (OC)

6 355 NUNES, Alondra Matanzas

7 893 GODFREY, Abbey Master's Academy (Ovi

8 663 MANFREDI, Christina University (OC)

Flight 2 of 2

1 878 JOSEPH, Juliana Master's Academy (Ovi

2 1157 PARKS, Angel Bell Creek

3 742 MERK, Vivienne University (OC)

4 936 SOREMI, Oluwadara Seminole (Sanford)

5 987 SOREMI, Oludoyin Seminole (Sanford)

6 127 LEMOINE, Camile Lake Weir

7 773 HENDERSON, Zakhia East Ridge

8 988 ALLEN, Sidney Seminole (Sanford)

#26 Women's Long Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 440 MCGEE, Nataya Wildwood

2 667 AYENDE ORTIZ, Alond University (OC)

3 557 BIRDSALL, Maelynn First Academy (Leesbur

4 755 GLOVER, Emani East Ridge

5 102 ISOM, Harmony Lake Weir

#26 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

6 274 PRUDENT, Castina South Lake

7 685 PEÃ±A, Isabella University (OC)

8 117 POPER, Mia Lake Weir

9 902 ROZANKOVA, Zofie Master's Academy (Ovi

10 470 WILLIAMS, Casey Wildwood

11 104 RAMOS, Nylea Lake Weir

Flight 2 of 3

1 854 AKOMEAH, Stephanie East Ridge

2 893 GODFREY, Abbey Master's Academy (Ovi

3 878 JOSEPH, Juliana Master's Academy (Ovi

4 678 FLAVERNEY, Jerianna University (OC)

5 606 MORRIS, Samoya First Academy (Leesbur

6 871 O'CONNELL, Lilly Master's Academy (Ovi

7 663 MANFREDI, Christina University (OC)

8 585 BELIVEAU, Molly First Academy (Leesbur

9 945 ROSEBOROUGH, Ama Seminole (Sanford)

10 441 CORBIN, Ja'Kyra Wildwood

11 498 LIVINGSTON, Arielle Eastside

Flight 3 of 3

1 612 ISEMINGER, Ella First Academy (Leesbur

2 363 ENGBLOM, Elektra Matanzas

3 492 JACKSON, Rakiya Wildwood

4 101 GATES, Miyah Lake Weir

5 929 NOCK, Amirah Seminole (Sanford)

6 308 WALKER, Tinaya Matanzas

7 1157 PARKS, Angel Bell Creek

8 979 HILLERY, Keyara Seminole (Sanford)

9 191 THOMPSON, Cassie South Lake

10 773 HENDERSON, Zakhia East Ridge

11 988 ALLEN, Sidney Seminole (Sanford)

#24 Women's High Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 440 MCGEE, Nataya Wildwood

2 667 AYENDE ORTIZ, Alond University (OC)

3 687 RIVERA, Aracely University (OC)

4 902 ROZANKOVA, Zofie Master's Academy (Ovi

5 698 HERNANDEZ, Anyelica University (OC)

6 844 WAITE, Andria East Ridge

7 900 FYOCK, Ashley Master's Academy (Ovi

8 342 HOWARD, Sierra Matanzas

9 129 WILKERSON, Keiera Lake Weir

10 678 FLAVERNEY, Jerianna University (OC)

11 893 GODFREY, Abbey Master's Academy (Ovi

12 336 YOUNGMAN, Jordan Matanzas

13 127 LEMOINE, Camile Lake Weir
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#24 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

14 871 O'CONNELL, Lilly Master's Academy (Ovi

15 477 STRICKLAND, Emma Wildwood

16 552 WILLIAMS, Yasmyne Eastside

17 334 WASHINGTON, Taylor Matanzas

18 474 BROWN, Kendall Wildwood

#33 Men's Javelin
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 616 HOLLOWELL, Chase First Academy (Leesbur

2 218 RAMSEY, Tyler South Lake

3 303 TORRES, Xavier Matanzas

4 673 AMOAH, Brandon University (OC)

5 594 CHIU, Jackie First Academy (Leesbur

6 408 DEFALCO, Daniel Matanzas

7 528 SOLOMON, Swanzi Eastside

8 596 SCOTT, Conner First Academy (Leesbur

9 106 REED, Eugene Lake Weir

10 115 SMITH, Jerald Lake Weir

11 713 MITZO, Chandler University (OC)

12 130 GEORGE, Galloway Lake Weir

13 491 MEARS, Randy Wildwood

Flight 2 of 2

1 958 PATRICK, Malik Seminole (Sanford)

2 436 PAYNE, Corbin Matanzas

3 716 FIRST, Hunter University (OC)

4 580 SAEZ, Jared First Academy (Leesbur

5 523 JOHNSON, Holden Eastside

6 1006 BROWN, Dwayne Seminole (Sanford)

7 150 WEATHERSBY, Chontr South Lake

8 970 STEPHENS, Joshua Seminole (Sanford)

9 513 THOMAS, Malcolm Eastside

10 503 WILLIAMS, Tyquan Eastside

11 465 STRICKLAND, Emory Wildwood

12 668 TIRADO, Sebastian University (OC)

13 1003 JOHNSON, Dorian Seminole (Sanford)

#31 Men's Discus
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 3

1 486 BRYANT, Terriyon Wildwood

2 827 GRAFALS, Josh East Ridge

3 850 VACCA, Sebastian East Ridge

4 743 REEDY, Jacob University (OC)

5 524 LEE, Jacquez Eastside

6 1170 MALCOLM, Kevin Bell Creek

7 673 AMOAH, Brandon University (OC)

8 350 ANTOINE, James Matanzas

#31 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

9 218 RAMSEY, Tyler South Lake

10 702 SWEENEY, Andrew University (OC)

11 594 CHIU, Jackie First Academy (Leesbur

Flight 2 of 3

1 958 PATRICK, Malik Seminole (Sanford)

2 713 MITZO, Chandler University (OC)

3 894 WILBANKS, Tanner Master's Academy (Ovi

4 303 TORRES, Xavier Matanzas

5 491 MEARS, Randy Wildwood

6 556 SHACKELFORD, Cody First Academy (Leesbur

7 507 SAMS, Tre'Vaughn Eastside

8 436 PAYNE, Corbin Matanzas

9 130 GEORGE, Galloway Lake Weir

10 106 REED, Eugene Lake Weir

11 455 BROOKS, Jaden Wildwood

Flight 3 of 3

1 150 WEATHERSBY, Chontr South Lake

2 898 BOIVIN, Luke Master's Academy (Ovi

3 115 SMITH, Jerald Lake Weir

4 1000 LUCDOR, David Seminole (Sanford)

5 887 RODRIGUEZ, Zhane Master's Academy (Ovi

6 513 THOMAS, Malcolm Eastside

7 503 WILLIAMS, Tyquan Eastside

8 835 DARIUS, Watts East Ridge

9 883 WALLACE, Isaiah Master's Academy (Ovi

10 475 FILEGAR, Thomas Wildwood

11 1006 BROWN, Dwayne Seminole (Sanford)

#29 Men's Shot Put
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 4

1 218 RAMSEY, Tyler South Lake

2 524 LEE, Jacquez Eastside

3 337 LOUIS CHARLES, Ahm Matanzas

4 1170 MALCOLM, Kevin Bell Creek

5 457 CORBIN, JaWarren Wildwood

6 743 REEDY, Jacob University (OC)

7 596 SCOTT, Conner First Academy (Leesbur

8 850 VACCA, Sebastian East Ridge

Flight 2 of 4

1 356 BOUCHARD, Nikolas Matanzas

2 925 CHADWICK, Tysen Master's Academy (Ovi

3 673 AMOAH, Brandon University (OC)

4 677 FULLER, Allen University (OC)

5 111 BAKER, Nathaniel Lake Weir

6 594 CHIU, Jackie First Academy (Leesbur

7 827 GRAFALS, Josh East Ridge
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#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

8 556 SHACKELFORD, Cody First Academy (Leesbur

9 303 TORRES, Xavier Matanzas

Flight 3 of 4

1 106 REED, Eugene Lake Weir

2 716 FIRST, Hunter University (OC)

3 436 PAYNE, Corbin Matanzas

4 455 BROOKS, Jaden Wildwood

5 580 SAEZ, Jared First Academy (Leesbur

6 115 SMITH, Jerald Lake Weir

7 898 BOIVIN, Luke Master's Academy (Ovi

8 883 WALLACE, Isaiah Master's Academy (Ovi

9 921 BROMMER, Jacob Master's Academy (Ovi

10 1000 LUCDOR, David Seminole (Sanford)

Flight 4 of 4

1 503 WILLIAMS, Tyquan Eastside

2 150 WEATHERSBY, Chontr South Lake

3 507 SAMS, Tre'Vaughn Eastside

4 1006 BROWN, Dwayne Seminole (Sanford)

5 475 FILEGAR, Thomas Wildwood

6 835 DARIUS, Watts East Ridge

7 479 RICHE, Jordan Wildwood

8 1003 JOHNSON, Dorian Seminole (Sanford)

9 513 THOMAS, Malcolm Eastside

10 952 ALCE, Zion Seminole (Sanford)

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 519 MANN, Jayden Eastside

2 94 ETIENE, Javaris Lake Weir

3 890 FRENCH, Ben Master's Academy (Ovi

4 656 HERNANDEZ, Aaron University (OC)

5 746 AYENDE-ORTIZ, Rober University (OC)

6 847 RAMOS, David East Ridge

7 528 SOLOMON, Swanzi Eastside

8 877 VERBONCOEUR, Scott Master's Academy (Ovi

9 534 WALDON, Ta Joun Eastside

Flight 2 of 2

1 786 ADJAI-PIASSARE, Geo East Ridge

2 550 ANDERSON, Ethan Eastside

3 139 KENNEDY, Tristan Lake Weir

4 665 KANYA, Arnong University (OC)

5 1005 JOEFIELD, Jahlique Seminole (Sanford)

6 722 LEBRON, Angel University (OC)

7 980 WALLS, Julius Seminole (Sanford)

8 934 HUNTER, Lavonne Seminole (Sanford)

9 909 SLIGER, Noah Master's Academy (Ovi

#27 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

10 970 STEPHENS, Joshua Seminole (Sanford)

#25 Men's Long Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 569 MASTERJOHN, Mark First Academy (Leesbur

2 263 BEIER, Thomas South Lake

3 683 BROWN, Justin University (OC)

4 869 CAMPBELL, Jordan Master's Academy (Ovi

5 121 CRAWFOED, Terry Lake Weir

6 522 JOHNSON, Maurice Eastside

7 103 LYNUM, Jalen Lake Weir

8 673 AMOAH, Brandon University (OC)

9 92 PEAKE, Hunter Lake Weir

10 88 RAMSDELL, Dylan Lake Weir

11 709 THOMAS, Noble University (OC)

12 421 TRY, Aiden Matanzas

13 526 WANG, Joshua Eastside

14 777 WASHINGTON, Derrick East Ridge

Flight 2 of 2

1 890 FRENCH, Ben Master's Academy (Ovi

2 523 JOHNSON, Holden Eastside

3 877 VERBONCOEUR, Scott Master's Academy (Ovi

4 847 RAMOS, David East Ridge

5 304 BAPTISTA, Jerard Matanzas

6 463 BEST, Allen Wildwood

7 1005 JOEFIELD, Jahlique Seminole (Sanford)

8 980 WALLS, Julius Seminole (Sanford)

9 722 LEBRON, Angel University (OC)

10 848 SICKLES, Jordon East Ridge

11 970 STEPHENS, Joshua Seminole (Sanford)

12 532 WILLIAMS, Michael Eastside

13 389 CUNDIFF, Noah Matanzas

14 934 HUNTER, Lavonne Seminole (Sanford)

#23 Men's High Jump
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 746 AYENDE-ORTIZ, Rober University (OC)

2 864 DANIEL, Ethan Master's Academy (Ovi

3 709 THOMAS, Noble University (OC)

4 528 SOLOMON, Swanzi Eastside

5 88 RAMSDELL, Dylan Lake Weir

6 307 LEGARDYE, Dandrick Matanzas

7 92 PEAKE, Hunter Lake Weir

8 890 FRENCH, Ben Master's Academy (Ovi

9 708 MARTINEZ, Justin University (OC)

10 877 VERBONCOEUR, Scott Master's Academy (Ovi
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#23 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

11 100 DESULME, Daniel Lake Weir

12 909 SLIGER, Noah Master's Academy (Ovi

13 109 DUDLEY, Amarion Lake Weir
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